2021-08-21 : GP des Verriers

Race results : 4-5-M-C
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Gabin
Jules
Patrick
Jean-Michel
Theo
Patrice
Sebastien
Thomas
Thierry
Olivier
Thomas
David
Lionel
Mathieu
William
Johan
Jean-Pierre
Thibault
Jean-Louis
Christophe
Philippe
Yves
Benjamin
Mario
Eddy
Constantin
Julien

Ari
Zacharie
Georges
Guillaume
Alain
Michel
Lucas
Patrick
Alain
Stephane
Francois-Xavier
Alain
Franck
Joél

Guy

Alain
Bruno
Ariana

FAVARD

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

PECQUENARD DROITCOBhvigal Nice Sports

BENLAKHAL
BACHOT
MARROCHIO
HANS
GONZALES
DESROCHES
JOIRIS
DELAYE
BORGHI
MANCHERON
SERRE-COMBE
Dumas
Llewellyn
VIEGAS
BRAULT
RENOUD
ISNARD
SOENEN
MILLETTI
BARDOS
Livonnen
D'AMICO
MERTENS
Hennequin
CAPRON
ASSOULINE
Mayani
ANTUNES
FERRO
RIZZETTO
Andreatta
GUEMY
VENGEON
PROSPER
BENKEMOUN
Beaugrand
Tosello
MARECHAL
Ferrara
Camatte
PEGUY
HAREL
VENGEON

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

AS DE L'allan

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois
CCVence

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
CCVence

TEAM RVF

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UCMonaco

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Carros Team Cycliste

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Auto Cycle Sottevillais

Vélo club Sainte Gavaute

Page 1 - (05/11/2025)

V4
S4

A5
V4
V4
Sv4
V4

V4
S4
S4

S4
A5
V4
A5
SV5
S4
SV5
V4
A4
Sv4

V4
SV5

SV5
S4
SV5
A5

Sv4
A5
Sv4
V4
A5
SV5
S4
A5
A5
S5

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4



2021-08-21 : GP des Verriers

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E
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Julien
Tony
Jonathan
Benoit
Régis
Pierre
Florian
Gatien
Cyril

Jean Ousmane
Jérdbme
Pascal
Cyrille
Loic

Ewen
Nicolas
Adrien
Jacques
Cyril
Pascal
Quentin
Jérémy
Jean-Philippe
Emmanuel
Victor
Alexandre
Laurent
Marc
Patrice
Lucas

PLUMER
MEZURE
CORGERON
CULIEZ
Berthet
MARECHAL
ROUX
Favard
TAXY

Sene

LE BELICARD
MICHEL
RAYEBOIS
MAGNOT
Astegiano
FROSSARD
Rouget
Robbins
BOULENGER
PETERS
FERRARO
LEMOINE
VALENTI
BAYLET
HENNEQUIN
GAUTHIER
Elleon
ROBERT
VERNOCCHI
GARNERO

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

TEAM RVF

Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Istres Sports Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team Bike Shop

Ceramica GC

CAPeymeinade

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team Bike Shop

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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S1
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S3
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